General Labware
Sterile Sample Bags
Meet all your collection, storage and transport needs,
ensuring the sterility and integrity of your samples for
testing
GVS sterile sampling bag are the ideal choice for
collecting, storing, and transporting solid, semi-solid and
liquid samples. This product is made from FDA-approved

Aseptic sampling bags are specialized tools designed for the collection, storage, and transportation of biological samples
They are widely used in various fields, including laboratories, healthcare, food, dally chemicals, agriculture, environmental
monitoring, and industry, Thei main features include excellent sterility and sealing properties, ensuring that cross-
contamination and sample degradation are avoided during the collection and transfer process.
 A Laboratory
 A Medical industry
 A Environment detection
 A Evidence collection
 A Food industry
 A Agriculture
 A Livestock farming
 A Daily chemical industry
Ordeing information
Product Number Size(mm) material(μm) capacity(ml/oz) packaging
Closed with 2 round wires, transparent, without writing area.
SBL127076RR70TA 127x76 PE70 60(2) Cs/1000(2X500)
SBL178076RR70TA 178 x76 PE70 118(4) Cs/1000(2x500)
SBL190114RR70TA 190x114 PE70 350(12) Cs/1000(2X500)
SBL229114RR70TA 229x114 PE70 530(18) Cs/1000(2X500)
SBL304114RR70TA 304x114 PE70 800(27) Cs/1000(2X500)
SBL381114RR70TA 381 x114 PE70 1050(36) Cs/1000(2X500)
SBL229140RR90TA 229x140 PE90 710(24) Cs/1000(2X500)
SBL381140RR90TA 381 x140 PE90 1250(42) Cs/1000(2x500)
SBL300180RR100TA 300x180 PE100 1650(55) Cs/1000(4X250)
Closed with 2 round wires, with writing area.
SBL127076RR70WA 127x76 PE70 60(2) Cs/1000(2X500)
SBL178076RR70WA 178x76 PE70 118(4) Cs/1000(2X500)
SBL190114RR70WA 190x114 PE70 350(12) Cs/100012x500
SBL229114RR70WA 229x114 PE70 530(18) Cs/1000(2x500
SBL304114RR70WA 304x114 PE70 800(27) Cs/1000(2x500)
SBL381114RR70WA 381 x114 PE70 1050(36) Cs/1000(2X500)
SBL229140RR90WA 229x140 PE90 710(24) Cs/1000(2X500)
SBL381140RR90WA 381 x140 PE90 1250(42) Cs/1000(2X500)
SBL300180RR100WA 300x180 PE100 1650(55) Cs/1000(4X250)
Cosed with 1 round & 1 flat wire, with writing area
SBL229114RF70WA 229x114 PE70 530(18) Cs/1000(2X500)
SBL229140RF90WA 229x140 PE90 710(24) Cs/1000(2X500)
SBL300180RF100WA 300x180 PE100 1650(55) Cs/1000(4X250)
SBL254254RF100WA 254x254 PE100 1780(60) Cs/1000(4X250)
SBL356254RF100WA 356x254 PE100 3000(100) Cs/1000(4X250)
round wire
round wire
round wire
round wire
round wire
flat wire
General Labware
76
Ordering information
Product Number Size(mm) material(μm) capacity(ml/oz) packaging
Closed with 1 round & 1 flat wire, transparent, without writing area.
SBL229114RF70TA 229x114 PE70 530(18) Cs/1000(2X500)
SBL304114RF70TA 304x114 PE70 800(27) Cs/1000(2X500)
SBL381114RF70TA 381 x114 PE70 1050(36) Cs/1000(2X500)
SBL229140RF90TA 229x140 PE90 710(24) Cs/1000(2X500)
SBL381140RF90TA 381x140 PE90 1250(42) Cs/1000(2X500)
SBL300180RF100TA 300x180 PE100 1650(55) Cs/1000(4X250)
SBL254254RF100TA 254x254 PE100 1780(60) Cs/1000(4X250)
SBL305254RF100TA 305x254 PE100 2250(75) Cs/1000(4X250)
SBL356254RF100TA 356x254 PE100 3000(100) Cs/1000(4X250)
SBL381254RF100TA 381 x254 PE100 3800(130) Cs/500(2X250)
SBL406305RF100TA 405x305 PE100 5000(170) Cs/500(5X100)
SBL457305RF100TA 457x305 PE100 6000(200) Cs/500(5X100)
SBL508305RF100TA 508x305 PE100 6800(230) Cs/500(5X100)
SBL508381RF100TA 508x381 PE100 9800(330) Cs/200(2X100)
SBL610381RF100TA 610x381 PE100 13000(440) Cs/200(2X100)
round wire
flat wire
GVS can also meet customers' personalized needs in specific applications
 A Customized sizes and specifications: Customers can specify the size, thickness of the bags to suit specific uses.

77
Stand-up Sterile Sample Bags
 A Outer layer reinforced multi-layer composite membrane,
offering superior durability and protection performance.
 A Stand-up design,making sample collection more
efficient.
A K-shaped bottom seal, enhancing standing support and
ensuring safety during sampling and storage.
A Facilitates better fluid sampling, resulting in smoother
operation.
A Writable label area for records, convenient for
subsequent data management and tracking.
Features
Product Number Size(mm) material(μm) capacity(ml/oz) Print packaging
Closed with 2 round wires, transparent, without writing area.
SBLM230150RR100TA 230x150 NY/PE100 700(24) NO Cs/1000(2X500)
SBLM300190RR100TA 300x190 NY/PE100 1600(55) NO Cs/1000(4X250)
SBLM380190RR100TA 380x190 NY/PE100 2000(69) NO Cs/1000(2X250)
SBLM380380RF100TA 380x380 NY/PE100 4000(138) NO Cs/1000(5X100)
round wire
round wire
Full-page filter Steirle Sample Bags Ordering information
Ordering information
Product Number Size(mm) material(μm) capacity(ml/oz) Print packaging
Closed with 2 round wires, transparent, without writing area.
SBLU185075RR75TA 185×75 NY/PE75 120(4) NO Cs/1000 (2x500)
SBLU185095RR75TA 185×95 NY/PE75 207(7) NO Cs/1000 (2x500)
SBLU230115RR75TA 230×115 NY/PE75 530(18) NO Cs/1000 (2x500)
SBLU230150RR90TA 230x150 NY/PE90 700(24) NO Cs/1000(2X500)
SBLU255160RR90TA 255×160 NY/PE90 1050(36) NO Cs/1000(4X250)
SBLU300190RR100TA 300×190 NY/PE100 1600(55) NO Cs/1000(4X250)
SBLU380150RR100TA 380x150 NY/PE90 1200(42) NO Cs/1000(4X250)
SBLU380190RR100TA 380x190 NY/PE100 2000(69) NO Cs/500(2X250)
SBLU380380RF100TA 380×380 NY/PE100 4000(138) NO Cs/500 (2x250)
Closed with 2 round wires, transparent, with writing area.
SBLU185075RR75WA 185×75 NY/PE75 120(4) Yes Cs/1000 (2x500)
SBLU185095RR75WA 185×95 NY/PE75 207(7) Yes Cs/1000 (2x500)
SBLU230115RR75WA 230×115 NY/PE75 530(18) Yes Cs/1000 (2x500)
SBLU230150RR90WA 230x150 NY/PE90 700(24) Yes Cs/1000(2X500)
SBLU255160RR90WA 255×160 NY/PE90 1050(36) Yes Cs/1000(4X250)
SBLU300190RR100WA 300×190 NY/PE100 1600(55) Yes Cs/1000(4X250)
SBLU380150RR100WA 380x150 NY/PE90 1200(42) Yes Cs/1000(4X250)
SBLU380190RR100WA 380x190 NY/PE100 2000(69) Yes Cs/500(2X250)
SBLU380380RF100WA 380×380 NY/PE100 4000(138) Yes Cs/500 (2x250)
round wire
round wire
round wire
round wire

Available in various capacities options to meet different
experimental and processing needs.
General Labware
79
Blender Bags
Lateral filter Blender bags
Full-page filter Blender bags
Non-filter Blender bags
Full-page filter Blender bags
Reinforced Blender bags
General Labware
80
Blender Bags
Product Number Size(mm) material(μm) capacity(ml/oz) Print packaging
Lateral filter Blender bags (non woven fabric filter)
BBLFTN30019075TA 300x190 NY/PE75 400 NO Cs/500(10X50)
BBLFTN30019075WA 300x190 NY/PE75 400 YES Cs/500(10X50)
Full-page filter Blender bags (non woven fabric filter)
Non-filter Blender bags
BBLT30018070TA 300x180 PE70 400 NO Cs/1000(10X100)
BBLT300180100TA 300x180 PE100 400 NO Cs/500(100X5)
BBLT300180100WA 300x180 PE100 400 YES Cs/500(100X5)
BBLT300180120TA 300x180 PE120 400 NO Cs/500(100X5)
BBLT320175110TA 320x175 PE110 400 NO Cs/1000(4X250)
BBLT380254100TA 380x254 PE100 2000 NO Cs/500(10X50)
BBLT500380110TA 500x380 PE110 3200 NO Cs/400(2X200)
BBLT560380110TA 560x380 PE110 3750 NO Cs/40012x200)
Full-page filter Blender bags (PE filter membrane)
BBLFMP30019075WA 300x190 NY/PE75 400 YES Cs/500(10X50)
On demand 600x380 NY/PE75 3750 NO Cs/100(10X10)
Reinforced Blender bags
BBLS30019075TA 300x190 NY/PE75 400 NO Cs/500(10x50)
BBLS30019075WA 300x190 NY/PE75 400 YES Cs/500(10X50)
Single Zipper Standing Sterile Sampling Bag/Homogenizer Bag
 A Sterile Design: Each sampling bag undergoes strict
sterilization to ensure a microbe-free sampling process.
 A Sealable Structure with Pressure Strip; The pressure

Sampling Bag/Homogenizer Bag
 A Double seal leak prevention: Dual protection completely
eliminates the risk of sample leakage
 A Strict sterilization: Ensures that the risk of microbial
contamination minimizes
 A Easy operation: Vertical design facilitates sampling,
mixing, and weighing
 A Excellent homogenization: Ample space ensures
thorough mixing of samples
 A Wide applicability; Suitable for various fields including
food, beverages, and biotechnology.
Features
Single Zipper Standing Sterile Sampling Bag/Homogenizer Bag
Product Number Size(mm) material(μm) capacity(ml/oz) packaging
SBLZSU2022WA 220×200 NYPE95 400 Cs/1000 (10x100)
SBLZSU2027WA 270×200 NYPE95 2000 Cs/1000 (10x100)
SBLZSU2032WA 320×200 NYPE95 3750 Cs/1000 (10x100)
SBLZSU2532WA 320×250 NYPE95 400 Cs/500 (10x50)
SBLZSU2540WA 400×250 NYPE95 400 Cs/500 (10x50)
SBLZSU3040WA 400×300 NYPE95 5500 Cs/500 (10x50)
SBLZSU3540WA 400×350 NYPE95 6500 Cs/500 (10x50)
General Labware
82
Custom Sterile Liquid Sample  Bags
1. 2.